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steam over 15 psii
wetted heating surface > 10ft2

Submit your checklist to your Broker/Agent or Insurer.


	Policy Number: 
	Insurance Company: 
	Insured name: 
	Location: 
	Contact Person: 
	Contact Number: 
	Contact email: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	12: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	I have certificates: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	I am unsure: Off
	I have none: Off


